
550 422.50

633 394.50

526 380.00

646 360.00

716 354.00

838 322.00

734 300.00

944 282.00

545 406.00

652 365.00

707 359.50

808 311.00

808 281.00

558 400.00

666 369.00

555 325.00

809 324.00

899 307.00

457 390.00

499 380.00

640 350.00

FEEDERS 881 295.00

FEEDERS 892 287.00

365 435.00

443 400.00

682 287.00

897 269.00

467 355.00

659 344.00

562 335.00

631 317.50

698 310.00

767 303.00

838 260.00

345 397.50

438 325.00

445 322.50

HIGH YIELDING: 163.00-182.50

NEXT CUT: 151.00-162.75

POOR & FULL: 150.75

HEIFERETTS: 177.50-245.00

BULLS: 182.50-241.00

BURWELL LIVESTOCK MARKET
Friday, June 13, 2025

SPECIAL CATTLE AUCTION

FALL CALVES-STEERS

FALL CALVES- HEIFERS

KOELLING FARM & RANCH ALL NATURAL-FEEDERS BLACK C

KOELLING FARM & RANCH ALL NATURAL-FEEDERS BLACK C

KOELLING FARM & RANCH ALL NATURAL-FEEDERS BLACK C

ROGER WALLACE CHAR X C

PLEASANT VALLEY LIVING TRUST RED C

NATHAN KRAMER FEEDERS BLACK C

NATHAN KRAMER FEEDERS BLACK C

MICHAEL & MARY POSPICHAL HEREFORD C

MICHAEL & MARY POSPICHAL BLACK C

MICHAEL & MARY POSPICHAL BLACK C

MCMILLAN RANCH CO RWF C

MCMILLAN RANCH CO BLK/BWF C

MCMILLAN RANCH CO BLK/BWF C

MCMILLAN RANCH CO RWF C

MCMILLAN RANCH CO BLK/BWF C

WADSWORTH & ROTHER BLACK C

WADSWORTH & ROTHER BLACK C

CHRISTEN CATTLE BLK/BWF C

CHRISTEN CATTLE HEREFORD C

CHRISTEN CATTLE HEREFORD C

CHRISTEN CATTLE BLACK C

CHRISTEN CATTLE BLK/BWF C

OSEKA RANCH BLK/BWF C

OSEKA RANCH CHAR X C

OSEKA RANCH BLACK C

KOELLING FARM & RANCH ALL NATURAL-FEEDERS BLACK C

KOELLING FARM & RANCH ALL NATURAL-FEEDERS BLACK C

MCMILLAN RANCH CO BLK/BWF C

MCMILLAN RANCH CO RWF C

MCMILLAN RANCH CO RWF C

MCMILLAN RANCH CO RWF C

MCMILLAN RANCH CO BLK/BWF C

MCMILLAN RANCH CO BLACK C

MCMILLAN RANCH CO BLACK C

WADSWORTH & ROTHER BLACK C

WADSWORTH & ROTHER RED C

WADSWORTH & ROTHER BLK/BWF C


